West - Jan. Achiever League'17

Team Score Report (Ties broken by total points.)
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Team
4-Wesley Chapel
Victory Church-C
New Port Richey
3-Wesley Chapel
2-Wesley Chapel
Victory Church-A
1-Wesley Chapel
Victory Church-B
Harvest-B

God's Fire Keepers

Harvest-A

Church
Victorious Life Church
Victory Church
New Port Rlchey 1st AG
Victorious Life Church
Victorious Life Church
Victory Church
Victorious Life Church
Victory Church
Lakeland- Harvest
Gateway Church
Lakeland Harvest

Individual Score Report (Ties broken by QuizOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)

#

0 N O o b~ WON -

G N G U O R O O N
N o o AW N~ O ©

Quizzer
Joel Ravela
Noah Karydis
Dominic Robinson
Dylan Powell
Nathan Joiner
Gianna Mantegna
Madison Koyonda
Trinity Hills
Salem Addis
Jonah Karydis
Dawson Robinson
Clay Lindsey
Sofia Rovira
David Dehart
Tamara Murphy
Jacob Place
Hayden Wright

Team

Victory Church-C
4-Wesley Chapel
New Port Richey
3-Wesley Chapel
Victory Church-C
Victory Church-A
1-Wesley Chapel
2-Wesley Chapel
2-Wesley Chapel
3-Wesley Chapel
New Port Richey
Harvest-B

Harvest-A

Victory Church-A
Victory Church-B
1-Wesley Chapel
Victory Church-B

WL
10\0
o\
73
3
5\
4\6
4\6
4\6
4\6
1\9
0\10

Church
Victory Church
Victorious Life Church
New Port Richey 1st AG
Victorious Life Church
Victory Church
Victory Church
Victorious Life Church
Victorious Life Church
Victorious Life Church
Victorious Life Church
New Port Richey 1st AG
Lakeland- Harvest
Lakeland Harvest
Victory Church
Victory Church
Victorious Life Church
Victory Church

Total
1405
2270
1585
1345
1105
1220
800
780
625
490
470

Total
1305
1295
960
915
735
710
555
520
485
390
375
330
305
290
280
245
240

AVG
140.5
227
158.5
134.5
110.5
122
80
78
62.5
49
47

AVG QO

130.5
129.5
96
91.5
73.5
71
55.5
52
48.5
39
37.5
33
30.5
29
28
24.5
24
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18
19
20
21
22
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
31
32
33
33
34
34
34

Cristian Nieves
Rylan Hance
Ananiah Robinson
Isabelle Kirchon
Gabby Longoria
Logan Kratky
Chase Rampersad
Isaac Ramos
Wesley Kinsey
Sydney Kratky
Marley Walker
Maddox Montegna
Gracie Miller
Mikayla lannone
Kerrie Konkol
Tobey Powell
Donovan Sepulveda
Darius Robinson
Katie Aldi
Cheyene Puckett
Taylor Morrow
Grace Walker
Nate Brandt

God's Fire Keepers
Victory Church-C
New Port Richey
Victory Church-A
Victory Church-B
Harvest-B

God's Fire Keepers
Harvest-A
2-Wesley Chapel
Harvest-B
4-Wesley Chapel
Victory Church-B
Harvest-A
3-Wesley Chapel
God's Fire Keepers
4-Wesley Chapel
God’s Fire Keepers
New Port Richey
God's Fire Keepers
Victory Church-A
Harvest-B
4-Wesley Chapel
New Port Richey

Gateway Church
Victory Church

New Port Richey 1st AG

Victory Church
Victory Church
Lakeland- Harvest
Gateway Church
Lakeland Harvest
Victorious Life Church
Lakeland- Harvest
Victorious Life Church
Victory Church
Lakeland Harvest
Victorious Life Church
Gateway Church
Victorious Life Church
Gateway Church

New Port Richey 1st AG

Gateway Church
Victory Church
Lakeland- Harvest
Victorious Life Church

New Port Rlchey 1st AG

235
230
220
205
190
190
180
120
100
95
80
70
50
40
30
30
30
20
15
15
10
10
10
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