We	est - Jan	Achiever	League'17			
eam Sco	re Report (Ties broken by total po	ints.)				
#	Team	Church	W\L	Total	AVG	
1	4-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	10\0	1405	140.5	
2	Victory Church-C	Victory Church	9\1	2270	227	
3	New Port Richey	New Port Richey 1st AG	7\3	1585	158.5	
4	3-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	7\3	1345	134.5	
5	2-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	5\5	1105	110.5	
6	Victory Church-A	Victory Church	4\6	1220	122	
7	1-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	4\6	800	80	
8	Victory Church-B	Victory Church	4\6	780	78	
9	Harvest-B	Lakeland- Harvest	4\6	625	62.5	
10	God`s Fire Keepers	Gateway Church	1\9	490	49	
11	Harvest-A	Lakeland Harvest	0\10	470	47	
ndividual	Score Report (Ties broken by Qu	izOuts)(Scores sorted by TOTAL)				
#	Quizzer	Team	Church	Total	AVG	QO
1	Joel Ravela	Victory Church-C	Victory Church	1305	130.5	8
2	Noah Karydis	4-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	1295	129.5	10
3	Dominic Robinson	New Port Richey	New Port RIchey 1st AG	960	96	4
4	Dylan Powell	3-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	915	91.5	4
5	Nathan Joiner	Victory Church-C	Victory Church	735	73.5	8
6	Gianna Mantegna	Victory Church-A	Victory Church	710	71	1
7	Madison Koyonda	1-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	555	55.5	2
8	Trinity Hills	2-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	520	52	3
9	Salem Addis	2-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	485	48.5	
10	Jonah Karydis	3-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	390	39	3
11	Dawson Robinson	New Port Richey	New Port RIchey 1st AG	375	37.5	2
12	Clay Lindsey	Harvest-B	Lakeland- Harvest	330	33	
13	Sofia Rovira	Harvest-A	Lakeland Harvest	305	30.5	2
14	David Dehart	Victory Church-A	Victory Church	290	29	2
15	Tamara Murphy	Victory Church-B	Victory Church	280	28	
16	Jacob Place	1-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	245	24.5	2
17	Hayden Wright	Victory Church-B	Victory Church	240	24	1

18	Cristian Nieves	God`s Fire Keepers	Gateway Church	235	23.5	
19	Rylan Hance	Victory Church-C	Victory Church	230	23	
20	Ananiah Robinson	New Port Richey	New Port RIchey 1st AG	220	22	
21	Isabelle Kirchon	Victory Church-A	Victory Church	205	20.5	1
22	Gabby Longoria	Victory Church-B	Victory Church	190	19	
22	Logan Kratky	Harvest-B	Lakeland- Harvest	190	19	
23	Chase Rampersad	God`s Fire Keepers	Gateway Church	180	18	
24	Isaac Ramos	Harvest-A	Lakeland Harvest	120	12	
25	Wesley Kinsey	2-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	100	10	
26	Sydney Kratky	Harvest-B	Lakeland- Harvest	95	9.5	
27	Marley Walker	4-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	80	8	
28	Maddox Montegna	Victory Church-B	Victory Church	70	7	
29	Gracie Miller	Harvest-A	Lakeland Harvest	50	5	
30	Mikayla lannone	3-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	40	4	
31	Kerrie Konkol	God`s Fire Keepers	Gateway Church	30	3	
31	Tobey Powell	4-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	30	3	
31	Donovan Sepulveda	God`s Fire Keepers	Gateway Church	30	3	
32	Darius Robinson	New Port Richey	New Port RIchey 1st AG	20	2	
33	Katie Aldi	God`s Fire Keepers	Gateway Church	15	1.5	
33	Cheyene Puckett	Victory Church-A	Victory Church	15	1.5	
34	Taylor Morrow	Harvest-B	Lakeland- Harvest	10	1	
34	Grace Walker	4-Wesley Chapel	Victorious Life Church	10	1	
34	Nate Brandt	New Port Richey	New Port RIchey 1st AG	10	1	